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SPECIFICATIONS

[} moBius

Wet / Dry Capable
Construction

Speed Adjustments
Number of Belts

Belt Diameter

Belt Drive Motor

HMI Control

Power Requirements
Tool-Less Disassembly
Fits Through a 32" Door
Width

Length

Height

Weight

Warranty

Certifications

Accessories

Yes

Anodized Aluminum & 304 Stainless Steel

11 speed settings
9

5/16"

1/10 HP

Yes

110V, 1.5 AMPS
Yes

Yes

30"

88"

46.5"

450 LBS

1 year

CSA, CE, UL Certified Electronics

e Avutofeed Conveyor
¢ Additional Dividers
e Additional Belts and Rollers

Interested in adding an M9 Sorter to your trim room?
Contact us for a custom quote.
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