



SPECIFICATIONS

Wet / Dry Capable	Yes
Construction	Anodized Aluminum & 304 Stainless Steel
Speed Adjustments	11 speed settings
Number of Belts	9
Belt Diameter	5/16"
Belt Drive Motor	1/10 HP
HMI Control	Yes
Power Requirements	110V, 1.5 AMPS
Tool-Less Disassembly	Yes
Fits Through a 32" Door	Yes
Width	30"
Length	88"
Height	46.5"
Weight	450 LBS
Warranty	1 year
Certifications	CSA, CE, UL Certified Electronics
Accessories	Autofeed ConveyorAdditional DividersAdditional Belts and Rollers

Interested in adding an M9 Sorter to your trim room? Contact us for a custom quote.